CHANNEL LINEUP FRAZIER PARK, CA

BASIC SERVICES
BASIC
2 KCBS - CBS
3 KGET - NBC

3.1 KGET - HD
4 KNBC - NBC
5 ME
6 KBFX-FOX

6.1 KBFX FOX-HD
7 KBAK - CBS
741 KBAK - HD
8 KERO - ABC
8.1 KERO - HD
9 KCAL
10 KABC - ABC (Los Angeles)
12 KNPT-PBS (FRESNO)
14 FOOD NETWORK
15 KUVl
16 POP-TV GUIDE
17 KTFF (SPANISH CH)
18 WGN AMERICA

19 TBS

20 COMEDY CENTRAL
21 ESPN

22 ESPN2

23 NBC SPORTS
24 MTV

25 VH1

26 CMT

27 HISTORY

28 DISCOVERY
29 USA

30 TCM (TURNER CLASSIC)
3 NICKELODEON

32 TLC

33 CARTOON

SYFY

SPIKE

FOX NEWS
CNN
WEATHER CHNL
TRAVEL
ANIMAL PLANET
E!

FX

NAT GEO
HALLMARK
TRUTV

HG TV
LIFETIME

FOX SPORTS 1
TNT

TV LAND
CSPAN

HSN

A&E

CSPAN2

DIGITAL SERVICES

200
204
206
207
208
209
212
213
214
215
219
220
21
222
223
224
225
226
227
229
231
234
235
238
240
M
242
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
270
285
286
288
289

A&E FYI

GAME SHOW NETWORK
CHILLER

BRAVO

TCM

ESPN NEWS
DISCOVERY FAMILY
TEEN NICK

NICK JR

CLOO

NICK TOONS

FX EAST

NAT GEO WILD
ANIMAL PLANET
SPIKE TV EAST
HALLMARK
LIFETIME EAST
FOOD NETWORK
WGN

FOX SPORTS 1

MTV 2

CMT MUSIC

MTV CLASSIC

E!

FXM

FXX

LIFETIME MOVIE
FOX BUSINESS NEWS
FOX NEWS
BLOOMBERG

D

DESTINATION AMERICA
SCIENCE CHANNEL
AMERICAN HEROES
DISCOVERY LIFE
SYFY

VICELAND

OWN

FXX

GOLF CHANNEL
TBN

EWTN

CALNEVA BROADBAND 1-866-330-2028
DMX DIGITAL MUSIC

900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
935
937
939
941

BEAUTIFUL INSTRUMENTALS
JAZZ VOCAL BLENDS
HOTTEST HITS

MODERN COUNTRY
ALTERNATIVE ROCK
SILKY SOUL

RAP

JAZZ

BLUES

GOSPEL GLORY

SILKY SOUL
SUBTERRANEAN
SYMPHONIC
COFFEEHOUSE ROCK
DANCE

THE SPIRIT

8-TRACKS

TODAY'S HITS

80S HITS

70S HITS

CLASSICR&B
TRADITIONAL COUNTRY
SOFT HITS

RETRO DISCO

GROOVE LOUNGE

BIG BAND SWING
SMOOTH JAZZ

NEW AGE

HOLIDAYS & HAPPENINGS
GREAT STANDARDS
MALR SHOP OLDIES

Y2K HITS

THE PALYGROUND
ADULT CONTEMPORARY
LITE CLASSICAL

60S REVOLUTION
CLASSIC ROCK
CLASSIC HITS BLEND

PREMIUM SERVICE

CINEMAX MUTIMAX
300 CINEMAX
302 MORE MAX
STARZ SUPER PAK
310 STARZ ENCORE
312 STARZ ENCORE ACTION
314 STARZ ENCORE CLASSIC
316 STARZ ENCORE SUSPENSE
318 STARZ ENCORE BLACK
320 STARZ ENCORE WESTERNS
370 STARZ!
372 STARZ! EDGE
HBO THE WORKS
330 HBO
332 HBO FAMILY
334 HBO PLUS
336 HBO SIGNATURE
SHOWTIME UNLIMITED
350 SHOWTIME
352 SHOWTIME 2
354 SHOWTIME SHOWCASE
356 SHOWTIME EXTREME
380 THE MOVIE CHANNEL
382 THE MOVIE CHANNEL 2

DVR HD CHANNELS

503
506
507
508



RATES (DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX & FCC)

BASIC
Basic Service (56 channels) $75.00
Digital Basic (42 channels) $10.99

PREMIUM SERVICES

HBO (4 channels) $17.99
SHOWTIME/TMC (6 channels) $21.30
STARZ/ENCORE (7 Channels) $12.25
CINEMAX (2 Channels) $14.60
EQUIPMENT

DIGITAL RECIEVER/REMOTE $2.95/ MO
DVR / DUAL TUNER / REMOTE $8.99 / MO
INSTALLATION/ REPAIR/ MISC.

STANDARD INSTALLATION $65.00
ADDITIONAL OUTLET $45.00
LATE FEE $5.00
RETURNED CHECK CHARGE $25.00
TRANSFER FEE $45.00
RECONNECT FEE $45.00
SEASONAL RECONNECT FEE $29.99
UNRETURNED DIGITAL RECIEVER $150.00
UNRETURNED MODEM $50.00
COMMERCIAL MONTHLY MAINTENANCE (BUSINESS HSD ONLY) $5.00

HIGH SPEED INTERNET

PACKAGES SPEEDS DATA PRICE

NET1 (6 MEG DL/1 MEG UL) 100 GIGS $34.95
NET2 (10 MEG DL/2 MEG UL) 200 GIGS $54.95
NET3 (20 MEG DL/3 MEG UL) 300 GIGS $74.95
UNL-R (25 MEG DL/3MEG UL UNLIMITED $94.95

UNL-C (30 MEG DL/5 MEG UL) UNLIMITED $199.99



